
rei ..CHANDIGARH
bj~HOUSING BOARD

- -,tlfM!l1<1AlIoUliticIlW(lIl/IllIltlltw;

RenovatiOil of OS Nos. Toitets.'.Pump

House.and RoofT,,:rraec repairY(ork
at.HotefChandigath-Beckons Sector~
4'2•.Chandigarh {Composite_work)

G2

$' ..

CHANDIGARHHOUSING BOARD
TENDER NOTICE

Notice Inviting e-Tcnders
:,..:-~ ,.c ZQ-

Exec~tiveErigineer-IV on behalf of the Chairman,Chandigarh Housing Board invitesJ>crceIIfage-R8i~~ci;L1);>;~'
'Tcndersthrough e-Procurement process from the enlisted AgenciesJFirms!ContractorstTenderirhavirtgf;:0;-;t~~'!
valid enlistment certificate issued by anyone of the specified departments Le. uT Engineering- ,., ,'.
Department/Municipal Corporation Chandigarh 1 CPWD 1 MES 1 Punjab PWD 1 HaryanaPwD I'
Himachal PWD!other Slale Gov!. Departments, Boards 1 Corporations and PSUs Jor lheworkof
"Renovation of 05 nos. Toilets, Pump House and Roof Terrace repair work at Hotel Chundigarh
Beckons Sector-42, Chllndigarb (Composite wOI'k)".

Estimated Cost:. Rs.39,92,532/.(ComposHe work of Civil work, PH undElectCompIIIlents). (i.e.
Rs.29,17,ISO/. for Civil work, Rs.9,12, 760/- for PH work & Rs.l,62,592/. for'Electritalwork)' '
Earnest Money:- Rs.SO,OOO/.Period of Completion:- 90 Days, Last date of submission of bidO'iJliitC'

, .is 10/041 2023 at 1100 Hrs, Date of opening of bid is 10/041 2023 at 1130 Hrs..
Detail Milestone ,dates of Electronic Tendering arc given at ihe website
htlp:lletendcrs.ehd.nic.in/nitgep. Tel: OJ72-25111/21

ExecutiveE~
for& on behalf of ChaiJ111iliJ
Cha,ndigar~, .,.pmingBoard,
Chandigar ~

"\ . . .

- ;'



.
Mi!estone Dates

Downloading of e-tender Start date: 25/03/2023 at 1100 Hrs.
document

End date: 10/04/2023 upto 11.00 Hrs.

,
Clarification regarding plans Start date: 25/03/2023 at 1100 Hrs.
specifications schedule of

.

quantities & set of terms End date: 10/04/2023 upto 11.00 Hrs.
•

Date of submission of e-tender Start date: 25/03/2023 at 1100 Hrs.

End date: 10/04/2023 upto 11.00 Hrs.

Opening of technical bid 10/04/2023 upto 1130 Hrs.
(Online)

.


	00000001
	00000002

